Park City (Utah). Public Works

Series

5373

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Bill and collection registers

15302

15303

15304

15305

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1918 - Jan 01 1923
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1923 - Jan 01 1936
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1937 - Jan 01 1938
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1943 - Jan 01 1946
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



